O’FALLON CRICKET LEAGUE (OFCL 2011- T2)
Date 


: 08/14/2011 (15-over match)
Result


: O’FALLON INDIANS WON THE GAME BY 6 WICKETS
Toss


: OFALLON INDIANS WON THE TOSS AND ELECTED TO FIELD
Umpires

: CRAZY CHAMPS
Man of the Match
: YUVI (50 RUNS) 
PV BLAZERS Innings (15 Overs Maximum)  

	
	Name
	Dismissal
	Runs
	4’s
	6’s

	1
	ASHISH
	OUT BOWLED (B) RAJESH
	9
	
	

	2
	RAMI 
	OUT CAUGHT (B) RAJESH
	11
	1
	

	3
	SHASHANK
	NOT OUT
	37
	
	

	4
	NADY
	
	6
	
	

	5
	RAJU
	RUN OUT KICK THE BALL
	19
	
	

	6
	ANIL
	Caught out
	1
	
	

	7
	SRINI M
	
	2
	
	

	8
	SRINI D
	Run out
	0
	
	

	9
	PRADEEP
	NOT OUT
	2
	1
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Extras
	Wd: , byes: 
	14
	
	

	
	Total
	15 Overs
	101
	
	


O’FALLON INDIANS Bowling

	
	Name
	Overs
	Maidens
	Runs
	Wickets

	1
	RAJESH
	4
	0
	15
	2

	2
	DIXIT
	3
	0
	25
	0

	3
	BHASKAR
	4
	0
	24
	2

	4
	SUSHANT
	3
	0
	24
	2

	5
	VISHNU RAM
	1
	0
	10
	0

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	


O’FALLON INDIANS Innings (15 Overs Maximum)  

	
	Name
	Dismissal
	Runs
	4’s
	6’s

	1
	DIXIT
	C) SHASHANK B) PRADEEP
	20
	1
	

	2
	SUSHANT
	C) RAJU B) SRINI M
	10
	
	

	3
	YUVI
	NOT OUT
	50
	
	

	4
	KARTHICK
	NOT OUT
	22
	
	

	5
	BASKAR
	
	
	
	

	6
	BABU
	
	
	
	

	7
	SUNDARAM
	
	
	
	

	8
	VISHNU RAM
	
	
	
	

	9
	RISHI
	
	
	
	

	10
	RAJESH
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Extras
	Wd: 3
	3
	
	

	
	Total
	13.3 Overs for 2 wickets
	105
	
	


PV BLAZERS Bowling

	
	Name
	Overs
	Maidens
	Runs
	Wickets

	1
	RAMI
	4
	
	24
	0

	2
	ANIL
	3
	
	26
	0

	3
	SRINI M
	4
	
	28
	1

	4
	PRADEEP
	2.3
	
	29
	1

	5
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	


